
Incident Response Team Contact List 

Date: [Insert Date] 

Team Members 

Name Role Phone Number Email 

John Doe Incident Response Manager (123) 456-7890 johndoe@example.com 

Jane Smith Security Analyst (987) 654-3210 janesmith@example.com 

Mike Johnson Forensics Expert (555) 123-4567 mikejohnson@example.com 

Alice Brown Legal Consultant (555) 765-4321 alicebrown@example.com 

External Contacts 

Name Organization Phone Number Email 

Bill Green Cybersecurity Firm (444) 111-2222 billgreen@cyberfirm.com 

Sarah White Law Enforcement (333) 222-3333 sarahwhite@lawenforcement.com 

For immediate assistance, please contact the Incident Response Manager at (123) 456-7890. 

Thank you, 

[Your Name]  

[Your Position]  

[Your Organization] 


